
RHS Senior Calendar 2017 
 

April 18-May 6   Prom Tickets CASH ONLY (no checks, debit, or credit cards) 

(Tickets will be sold on Monday, 4/17 and Tuesday, 4/18, from 2:30-5:30 PM in the 
cafeteria. 
4/19 6:45am to 7:15am in student workroom 
4/20-5/5 2:00-3:15pm in the front office 
April 17th – April 28st $80.00 
May 1st – May 5th $100.00 
No tickets sold after May 5th  
No tickets sold at the door  

ALL fines must be paid before you can buy a prom 
ticket/or walk the stage/or receive your diploma  

 
May 3, Wednesday  Cap & Gown Delivery in Auditorium 10:30 AM to 1:00PM 
 
May 13, Saturday     PROM 7:00 PM -11:00 PM Worthington Renaissance Hotel Ft. Worth 
 
May 14, Sunday              Project Celebration 12:00AM –6:00 AM Main Event Alliance 
 
May 18, Thursday  Who’s Who Assembly (9-12) 7:00 PM RHS Auditorium 
    Senior Top 10% will be a part of Who’s Who  
 
May 19, Friday  Graduation Practice 8:15 AM – 10:30 AM W.G. Thomas Coliseum 
    (Wear Gown and appropriate dress) 
 
May 19, Friday   Senior Class Picture 10:30 AM Coliseum 
    (Wear Gown and appropriate dress) 
               
May 22, Monday   Semester Test Seniors Only 
 

May 23, Tuesday  Semester Test Seniors Only 
 

May 24, Wednesday Semester Test Seniors Only 
 

May 25, Thursday  Semester Tests Seniors Only 
 
May 26, Friday      Senior Scholarship Assembly 8:30 AM RHS Auditorium 
    (Gown and Dress just like graduation practice) 
 
May 26, Friday  Seniors Walk 2:00PM 
 
May 28, Sunday  Graduation 12:30 PM Ft. Worth Convention Center 
    (Wear Cap & Gown and appropriate dress) 

    Seniors must be at the Convention Center by 11:30pm   
DO NOT BE LATE 

 


